High Individual Overall Swine

Place
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Contestant Name

Kayla Wille

Macy Collins
Samantha Lapp
Jessica Craig
Grace Olinger
Kenzie Turner
Hannah Hayes
Bryce Hill
Emmitt Meyring
Courtney Griffith
Riley Maranville
Jillian Bumgardner
Brook Plumb
Baily Hood

Wade Sanders
Jayde Meyring
Katelyn Olinger
Ryan Tempel
Schlayer Carlson
Tristan Singer
Bryce Kendrick
Ashlyn Ochsner
Jordan Kendrick
Temma Monroe
Jayce Meyring
Dani Carter
Marryn Shults
Clair Lee

Kelton Turner
Rasine Bolek
Shanna Jo Weaver
Caden Schwab
Elijah Meyers
Dominic Gettlein
Leah Allen

Caleb VanDenBerg
Bailey Singer
Brady Hopkins
Blake Hopkins
Lily Redden
Kassi Shoemaker
Kinley Lewis
Collin Ochsner
Rylie Zufelt
Cate Lee

Alex Vieselmeyer
Coy Shoemaker
Josie Meyring
Zack Uyemura
Chelsea Kelty
Caroline Lee
Lauren Frink
Trent Huffman
Jon Thompson
Cash Vanek
Welsey Maranville
Jed Sidwell
Kacie Lapp

Team Name

Routt #1

Rio Blanco #1
Rio Blanco #1
Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Routt #1

Rio Blanco #1
Routt #3
Logan #1
Routt #3
Morgan

Elbert #1

Rio Blanco #2
Phillips/Washington
Box Butte #1
Box Butte #1
Box Butte #2
Routt #1
Phillips
Routt #3
Routt #2
Morgan

Weld #1
Morgan

Elbert #1

Box Butte #1
Box Butte #1
Rio Blanco #1
Larimer

Rio Blanco #2
Box Butte #2
Box Butte #2
Larimer
Phillips/Washington
Weld #3

Routt #2

La Plata
Routt #1
Weld #2

Weld #3

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Weld #1

Logan #1

Weld #1

La Plata
Larimer
Phillips
Weld #1

Routt #3
Weld #3
Elbert #1
Larimer

Weld #2
Phillips

Box Butte #2
Elbert #3
Elbert #3
Weld #2

Rio Blanco #2

Tie Breakers

47
46
46
45
43
42
42
40
37
39
38

40
39
37
37
36
47
45
45
44
39
38
38
39
39
36
36
42
40
35
35
40
37
37
35

46
40
38

38
36
38
36

41
37
37
36
35
39
39

119
100

138
133

128
118
127
113
117
114

107
104

125
111

129
118



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Anna Owens

Logan Thompson
Cole Rogers
Brandyn Hill
Charley Maranville
Raelyn Kelty

Jayce Maker

Clay Sabrowski
Kaden Henderson
Tommie Jane Knox
Kodi Henderson
Rebecca Owens

Duke Chesnut
Baylor Struckmeyer
Kole Yates

Brock Miller

Cal Sidwell

Levi Allen

Aubri Strachen

Elbert #1

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Rio Blanco #2

Logan #1

Elbert #3

Elbert #3

Logan #1

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tri River
Elbert #2

La Plata

Elbert #2
Phillips/Washington

Weld #2

Phillips

La Plata

Elbert #2

Weld #3

Routt #2

Elbert #2

113
113
112
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
104
103
103
101

97

95

92

92

80

37
35

39
35
38
35
37
36

36
35

37
36



